
Key contacts  

Head of Year 9 Mr W Barnett wbarnett@lymmhigh.org.uk 

GCSE Choices Lead Miss N Dixon ndixon@lymmhigh.org.uk 

Choices Form Technical Support Mr J Seddon jseddon@lymmhigh.org.uk 

Y E A R  9  F O R M  T U TO R S  

Mr C Davis cdavis@lymmhigh.org.uk 9AL 

Miss T Farmer tfarmer@lymmhigh.org.uk 9AH 

Ms K Beswick 

Mrs C Packman 

kbeswick@lymmhigh.org.uk 

cpackman@lymmhigh.org.uk 
9DL 

Dr S Graham-Brown sgrahambrown@lymmhigh.org.uk 9DH 

9ML Mr J Blackburn jblackburn@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9MH Mr R Everett reverett@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9TL 
Mrs S Taylor 

Mrs H Taylor 

staylor@lymmhigh.org.uk 

htaylor@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9TH Mr R Bennett rbennett@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9WL Mr D Starkey dstarkey@lymmhigh.org.uk 

9WH Mrs V Collins vcollins@lymmhigh.org.uk 


